EXPIRES | ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE CITY | APP. CREDIT | ISS. CREDIT | %
12/31/16 ADAIR COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SARAH RIFFER 6606651922 KIRKSVILLE $125,906.00 $10,250.00 50
6/30/18 AGAPE HOUSE OF MOUNTAIN VIEW GARRY COOLEY 4172477504 MOUNTAIN VIEW $221,066.00 $0.00 70
6/30/17 ALIVE, INC. MAGGIE MENEFEE 3149937080 SAINT LOUIS $105,621.00 $14,148.00 50
12/31/16 AMYOTROPHIC LATERAL SCLEROSIS ASSOC. ST. LOUIS REGIONAL CHAPT. MAUREEN HILL 3144327257 SAINT LOUIS $50,000.00 $33,041.00 50
12/31/16 BETTY AND BOBBY ALLISON OZARKS COUNSELING CENTER ANDREA BISHOP 4178699011 SPRINGFIELD $75,000.00 $75,000.00 50
6/30/18 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF SPRINGFIELD PATRICK GARTLAND 4178629249 SPRINGFIELD $250,000.00 $0.00 50
6/30/17 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF THE CAPITAL CITY STEPHANIE JOHNSON 5736342582 JEFFERSON CITY $250,000.00 $90,000.00 50
12/31/16 BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF ST. CHARLES COUNTY JEANETTE KOECHNER 6366888553 SAINT CHARLES $128,890.00 $72,115.00 50
12/31/17 BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE COLUMBIA AREA VALORIE LIVINGSTON 5738741697 COLUMBIA $250,000.00 $50,000.00 50
6/30/17 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF POPLAR BLUFF ABBEY HEUISER 5737761690 POPLAR BLUFF $55,133.00 $0.00 50
12/31/16 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF GREATER KANSAS CITY JASON ROTH 8163613600 KANSAS CITY $200,000.00 $17,250.00 50
12/31/17 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF WEST CENTRAL MO MEGHAN JEFFREYS 6608268331 SEDALIA $245,000.00 $0.00 70
12/31/16 BOYS HOPE GIRLS HOPE OF ST. LOUIS DEACON FARRELLY 3147769406 SAINT LOUIS $250,000.00 $250,000.00 50
12/31/16 CALIFORNIA PROGRESS, INC. SUSAN BURGER 5737964071 CALIFORNIA $84,000.00 $84,000.00 70
6/30/17 CARDINAL RITTER SENIOR SERVICES AMY LEIPHOLTZ 3149618000 SAINT LOUIS $250,000.00 $213,788.00 50
12/31/17 CARONDELET COMMUNITY BETTERMENT FED INC. FREDRICK J. HESSEL 3147526339 SAINT LOUIS $35,250.00 $0.00 50
12/31/16 CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF KANSAS CITY - ST. JOSEPH, INC. JAN MOTL 8166598284 KANSAS CITY $205,330.00 $0.00 50
12/31/17 CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI, INC MAURA TAYLOR 4177204213 VAN BUREN $159,579.00 $29,890.00 70
6/30/17 CENTER FOR WOMEN IN TRANSITION LAURA TOLEDO 3147715207 SAINT LOUIS $51,000.00 $23,701.00 50
12/31/16 CHILD CENTER - MARYGROVE / FKA CATHOLIC COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES HELEN NEGRI 3148306222 SAINT LOUIS $250,000.00 $97,068.00 50
12/31/16 CHILDREN'S CENTER FOR THE VISUALLY IMPAIRED NICOLA HESKETT 8168412284 KANSAS CITY $250,000.00 $143,452.00 50
12/31/18 COMMUNITY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER, INC. PATRICIA KNOWLES 6603950134 MACON $288,960.00 $21,700.00 70
3/31/17 COMMUNITY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER, INC. PATRICIA KNOWLES 6603950134 MACON $176,518.00 $127,750.00 50
12/31/17 COMMUNITY FOOD PANTRY OF BUTLER GAYLE FLEISCHER 6602276101 BUTLER $262,500.00 $262,499.00 70
12/31/18 COMMUNITY SERVICES LEAGUE NICOLE UNDERWOOD 8162193084 INDEPENDENCE $250,000.00 $0.00 50
12/31/18 CONCERNED CITIZENS FOR THE COMMUNITY, INC CYNTHIA IRELAND 6606461555 CHILLICOTHE $189,408.00 $36,750.00 70
12/31/16 CONNECTIONS TO SUCCESS BRAD LAMBERT 3146059822 SAINT CHARLES $250,000.00 $108,267.00 50
12/31/16 CORA COMMUNITY OUTREACH TRAVIS J. CRAIG 8166958464 COLUMBIA $44,490.00 $5,000.00 50
12/31/16 COUNCIL TO PREVENT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (COPE) JUDITH KILE 4175335201 LEBANON $350,000.00 $323,426.00 70
6/30/18 COYOTE HILL CHRISTIAN CHILDREN'S HOME KIM LANES 5738740179 HARRISBURG $349,298.00 $0.00 70
6/30/18 CRIMINAL JUSTICE MINISTRY CHRISTINE SYBERG 3148813090 SAINT LOUIS $150,000.00 $9,500.00 50
6/30/17 CROWN CENTER FOR SENIOR LIVING NIKKI GOLDSTEIN 3149912055 SAINT LOUIS $96,500.00 $66,963.00 50
6/30/17 CULTURAL CORNER - ART GUILD AND GALLERY STEVEN C. HOLT 6609736655 CHILLICOTHE $350,000.00 $350,000.00 70
6/30/18 DELLA LAMB COMMUNITY SERVICES JUDY MCGONIGLE-AKERS 8168428040 KANSAS CITY $75,000.00 $3,750.00 50
6/30/18 DEXTER COMMUNITY REGIONAL HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION LISA THROWER 5736241607 DEXTER $346,276.00 $275,100.00 70
6/30/17 DISCOVERY CENTER OF SPRINGFIELD, INC. MELEAH SPENCER 4178629910 SPRINGFIELD $203,367.00 $67,285.00 50
12/31/17 DIXON AREA CARING CENTER MENDY SINDEN 5735286708 DIXON $107,083.00 $74,900.00 70
12/31/16 DOWNTOWN HOUSTON, INC BRAD GENTRY 4179672000 HOUSTON $350,000.00 $350,000.00 70
6/30/17 EASTER SEALS MIDWEST TOM BARRY BALLWIN $142,011.00 $31,250.00 50
3/31/17 EMMANUEL FAMILY & CHLD DEVELOPMENT CENTER DEBORAH MANN 8169213164 KANSAS CITY $500,000.00 $0.00 50
12/31/17 EPWORTH CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES KEVIN DROLLINGER 3149183308 SAINT LOUIS $112,500.00 $25,486.00 50
12/31/16 EXCEPTIONAL EQUESTRIANS OF THE MISSOURI VALLEY, INC. LINDSAY C. MOHR 6363902141 WASHINGTON $224,857.00 $224,856.00 70
6/30/18 FAMILY GUIDANCE CENTER FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE, INC. GARRY HAMMOND 8162362462 SAINT JOSEPH $100,000.00 $0.00 50
3/31/17 FAVORED FOUNDATION FOR STRENGTHENING FAMILIES CORTAIGA COLLINS 3144775166 SAINT LOUIS $300,000.00 $0.00 50
12/31/17 FOOD FOR MORGAN COUNTY DONNA CHAPMAN 5733788712 VERSAILLES $337,470.00 $49,000.00 70
6/30/17 FORDLAND CLINIC, INC. WHITNEY KEITH 4177672273 FORDLAND $280,217.00 $280,215.00 70
12/31/16 GATEWAY GREENING, INC. MATT SCHINDLER 3145889600 SAINT LOUIS $75,325.00 $0.00 50
12/31/16 GENE SLAY'S GIRLS' & BOYS' CLUB OF ST. LOUIS, INC ROBERT PURICELLI 3146559008 SAINT LOUIS $130,266.00 $10,000.00 50
12/31/18 GIBSON RECOVERY CENTER ERNIE SIMON 8165171734 CAPE GIRARDEAU $250,000.00 $0.00 50
12/31/17 GIFT OF HOPE, INC. DAVID LERMY 4172517040 FORSYTH $170,625.00 $0.00 50
12/31/16 GIRL SCOUTS OF NORTHEAST KANSAS AND NORTHWEST MISSOURI, INC. VANESSA VAN GOETHEM-PIELA 8167593072 SAINT JOSEPH $20,800.00 $0.00 50



12/31/16 GIRLS INCORPORATED OF ST. LOUIS
12/31/16 GOOD SAMARITAN BOYS RANCH
6/30/18 GOOD SAMARITAN CENTER OF EXCELSIOR SPRINGS, MO, INC.
6/30/18 GREEN HILLS WOMEN'S SHELTER
12/31/16 HALO FOUNDATION
6/30/18 HARRIS HOUSE FOUNDATION
9/30/17 HAWTHORN LEADERSHIP SCHOOL FOR GIRLS
6/30/17 HEALING HORSES THERAPEUTIC RIDING PROGRAM
12/31/16 HEALTH CARE COALITION OF LAFAYETTE COUNTY
12/31/17 HEARTLAND FOUNDATION
6/30/17 HERBERT HOOVER BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF ST. LOUIS
12/31/18 HILLCREST TRANSITIONAL HOUSING OF BUCHANAN COUNTY
12/31/16 HOMECARE OF MID-MISSOURI
6/30/19 HOPE FOR ONE MORE
6/30/17 HORSES OF HOPE - MISSOURI, INC.
6/30/18 HUMANITRI - FKA LUTHERAN MINISTRIES ASSOCIATION
12/31/17 INDEPENDENCE CENTER
12/31/18 INTERFAITH COMMUNITY SERVICES (DBA INTERSERV)
12/31/16 INTERFAITH RESIDENCE, D.B.A. DOORWAYS
6/30/17 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF METROPOLITAN ST. LOUIS
6/30/18 ISABEL'S HOUSE CRISIS NURSERY OF THE OZARKS
3/31/17 JEFFERSON CITY DAY CARE CENTER, INC.
12/31/18 JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN'S SERVICE
6/30/18 JOB POINT
6/30/17 KANSAS CITY METROPOLITAN CRIME COMMISSION
12/31/16 KIDS' HARBOR, INC.
6/30/17 KIDSMART TOOLS FOR LEARNING
6/30/17 KINGDOM HOUSE
12/31/16 LACLEDE COUNTY PREGNANCY SUPPORT CENTER
6/30/18 LETTUCE DREAM
12/31/17 LIFELINE PREGNANCY HELP CLINIC, INC.
12/31/16 LITERACY COUNCIL OF MACON COUNTY
12/31/17 LOST & FOUND OF THE OZARKS
6/30/17 LUTHERAN FAMILY & CHILDREN'S SERVICES OF MO
6/30/17 LUTHERAN SENIOR SERVICES
6/30/17 MARSHFIELD SENIOR CENTER
3/31/18 MATHEWS-DICKEY BOYS' & GIRLS' CLUB
12/31/17 MISSION: ST. LOUIS
6/30/17 MISSOURI COMMUNITY BETTERMENT EDUCATIONAL FUND, INC.
3/31/17 MISSOURI JUNIOR GOLF SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION
6/30/17 MISSOURI MAIN STREET CONNECTION
3/31/17 MISSOURI VALLEY COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY
12/31/18 NORTH MISSOURI CENTER FOR YOUTH & FAMILIES
6/30/17 NORTHLAND EARLY EDUCATION CENTER
12/31/16 NORTHLAND SHEPHERD'S CENTER
12/31/17 OATS, INC.
6/30/17 OPERATION FOOD SEARCH, INC
12/31/17 OUR LITTLE HAVEN
12/31/17 OZARK FAMILY RESOURCE AGENCY
12/31/18 OZARKS FOOD HARVEST
6/30/17 PARAQUAD, INC.
6/30/17 PETER & PAUL COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.
12/31/17 PLACES FOR PEOPLE, INC.

CHERYL L.
JULIE
MARTHA
TAMMY S.
REBECCA
JOHN
MARY
AMY
TONIANN
SANDRA PETTIT
RUTH
REBECCA J.
SCOTT
CHRISTINA
MICHELE
AMY
TEASHA
DAVID
JUSTINE N. CRAIG
ANNAE.
HOLLY
DONNA
BRENDA
TANIA
BARRY
HEATHER
ELKE
SCOTT
SHAUN
RICHARD
BREANNE L.
JULIE
KAREN
JANICE
ALAN
JOHN

BILL
ELIZABETH A.
CHRISTA
SCOTT W.
GAYLA
PAM
DANIEL
JILL A,
PAULA
JILL

JULIE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
DENISE
MICHAEL
SUSAN
JOSEPH M.

JONES
CONWAY
BUCKMAN
TAYLOR
WELSH
ALIPERTI
STILLMAN
DECRAMER
RICHARD
WEBER
LEDERMAN
POITRAS
ANDREWS
MAYBERRY
MCCOLM
KAUFMAN
BROOKS
HOWERY
MEYER
CROSSLIN
BEADLE
SCHEIDT
FINKE
COOK
MAYER
DURBIN
BUCKLAND
WALKER
DICKERSON
VANVACTOR
HUNT
BONUCHI
SCOTT
RAEBER
KOEPKE

SHAUGHNESSY, JR.

FRONCZAK
ROSCANO
ATCHISON
HOVIS
ROTEN
LAFRENZ
SAVAGE
BARTLETT
SCHUMACHER
STEDEM
MANN
BAHLINGER
CAMBRON
GIBSON
MEYER
MINTZ
YANCEY

3143858088
4173762238
8166302718
8166324900
5732304546
3146314299
3144066432
5735795091
6602592440
8162717571
3143358008
8166947849
6602631517
5739795774
6204290390
3147727720
3148805489
8162384511
3145351919
3147739090
4178652273
5736366461
3142899359
5734748560
8169606814
5733486886
3142916211
3146271239
4175328555
6602540519
6606655688
6603958060
4178659998
3147875100
3142628237
4178593555
3146795228
3145341188
6603831034
5736368994
4173343014
6608867476
6606461352
8164209005
8164524536
5734434516
3147265355
3145332229
5739962648
4178653411
3142894330
3143388188
3145355600

SAINT LOUIS
BRIGHTON

EXCELSIOR SPRINGS

CAMERON
JEFFERSON CITY
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
LINN
LEXINGTON
KING CITY
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT JOSEPH
MOBERLY
JACKSON
BUFFALO
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT JOSEPH
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
JEFFERSON CITY
SAINT LOUIS
COLUMBIA
KANSAS CITY
OSAGE BEACH
BRIDGETON
SAINT LOUIS
LEBANON
MARYVILLE
KIRKSVILLE
MACON
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
MARSHFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
CLINTON
JEFFERSON CITY
BRANSON
MARSHALL
CHILLICOTHE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
DONIPHAN
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS

$125,000.00
$348,863.00
$146,192.00
$350,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$41,293.00
$155,372.00
$296,132.00
$162,333.00
$202,575.00
$163,928.00
$192,626.00
$245,210.00

$61,337.00

$66,786.00
$250,000.00

$25,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$164,250.00
$105,000.00
$299,662.00
$250,000.00
$172,502.00
$337,807.00
$350,000.00

$45,159.00

$96,709.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$25,000.00
$350,000.00
$173,115.00
$203,350.00
$198,021.00
$450,000.00
$328,462.00

$35,519.00
$176,222.00

$75,000.00
$124,964.00

$15,000.00
$250,000.00
$168,750.00
$324,563.00
$250,000.00
$225,000.00
$241,243.00
$197,510.00

$17,150.00 50
$156,370.00 70
$11,208.00 50
$243,597.00 70
$0.00 50

$0.00 50
$179,360.00 50
$0.00 70
$151,200.00 70
$292,632.00 70
$39,678.00 50
$12,983.00 50
$163,928.00 70
$0.00 70
$245,210.00 70
$23,030.00 50
$0.00 50

$0.00 50
$12,997.00 50
$6,875.00 50
$102,465.00 50
$139,052.00 50
$2,495.00 50
$6,537.00 50
$76,250.00 50
$282,160.00 70
$17,500.00 50
$17,500.00 50
$337,801.00 70
$350,000.00 70
$13,624.00 50
$85,750.00 70
$225,000.00 50
$0.00 50
$7,750.00 50
$350,000.00 70
$18,256.00 50
$51,571.00 50
$129,201.00 70
$206,433.00 50
$327,777.00 70
$0.00 50
$71,731.00 70
$1,500.00 50
$12,075.00 50
$1,750.00 50
$0.00 50
$30,250.00 50
$211,050.00 70
$1,250.00 50
$20,000.00 50
$0.00 50
$118,844.00 50



12/31/18 PRESSER HALL RESTORATION SOCIETY
6/30/18 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.
12/31/17 PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF EAST MO COMMUNITY OUTREACH
3/31/17 PROJECT COPE DBA CONCORDANCE ACADEMY
12/31/16 PROSPERITY CONNECTION (FKA ST. LOUIS COMMUNITY CU FOUNDATION)
6/30/17 PROVIDING ACADEMIC SUPPORT FOR SUCCESS
12/31/17 R.E.A.C.H. INC
12/31/18 REBUILDING TOGETHER - ST. LOUIS
12/31/16 REGIONAL HEALTH CARE CLINIC
12/31/16 REHABILITATION INSTITUTE
12/31/17 RESTART
12/31/16 RIVERWAYS PREGNANCY RESOURCE CENTER
6/30/17 RX OUTREACH
6/30/17 SAFE CONNECTIONS
6/30/18 SAFE PASSAGE DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CRISIS INTERVENTION SERVICES
12/31/16 SECOND HARVEST COMMUNITY FOOD BANK
12/31/16 SERVICES BY DESIGN D/B/A CARING SOLUTIONS
12/31/17 SHEPHERD'S STAFF FOOD PANTRY
12/31/16 SHERWOOD FOREST CAMP, INC.
12/31/16 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI CHILDREN'S MUSEUM
6/30/19 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI FOOD BANK
3/31/17 SPECIAL OLYMPICS MISSOURI, INC.
6/30/18 ST. ANDREW'S AT-HOME SERVICES, LLC
12/31/17 ST. FRANCIS COMMUNITY SERVICES (CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMM SERV)
6/30/18 ST. LOUIS AREA FOODBANK, INC.
12/31/17 ST. LOUIS CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
6/30/18 ST. LOUIS CRISIS NURSERY
6/30/17 ST. LOUIS INTERNSHIP PROGRAM
6/30/17 ST. PATRICK CENTER
12/31/17 STS. JOACHIM AND ANN CARE SERVICE
6/30/17 SUSANNA WESLEY FAMILY LEARNING CENTER, INC.
12/31/17 TEXAS COUNTY LIBRARY FOUNDATION, INC.
12/31/16 THE CARTER COUNTY SENIOR CENTER BOARD, INC
12/31/16 THE CENTER FOR HEAD INJURY SERVICES
6/30/18 THE COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
6/30/17 THE FOOD BANK FOR CENTRAL & NORTHEAST MISSOURI, INC.
6/30/17 THE LAUNCHCODE FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/19 THE LITTLE BIT FOUNDATION
6/30/17 THE SALVATION ARMY
12/31/18 THE SAMARITAN CENTER
12/31/16 UNITED WAY OF GREATER ST. LOUIS
3/31/17 URBAN STRATEGIES, INC.
12/31/16 VANDALIA RECREATION CORPORATION
6/30/17 WHOLE KIDS OUTREACH, INC.
6/30/18 YOUTH IN NEED

KATIE
JANICE K.
BRAD E.
CHRIS
PAUL
CINDY
ROBERT
LESLIE
CHRIS
DANA
EVELYN
CAROL
JULIE
KATHY
KELLY
CHAD
MADELEINE
BONNIE G.
MARY M.
PANSY
JENNIFER
LAURIE
MELISSIA
KAREN
VERLETTA
GRETA
BETSY
SHANISE
LAURIE
LINDA
DELILAH
AUDREY
BARBARA
MARY
JEAN
LINDSAY
ALEX
ROSEMARY
ALEX
ALEX
ROSEMARY
ALEX
ROSEMARY
ALEX
ROSEMARY
GARY
JODI
VANDER
LAUREN
TERRI
ANNE

C. MING

WRIGHT
SIMON
PETERS
DEASON
WOODRUFF
DUNN
JENKS
Z0TZ
STEWART
CHATLIN
CRAIG
DURK
REED
SCIRANKO
PEDIGO
HIGDON
HAWN
BAUER
ROGERS
GLENN
WOOD
SHADOAN
ROBINSON
WALLENSAK
COLE
TODD
KIRCHOFF
JOHNSON
PHILLIPS
YATES
LINTNER
BARNHART
ROGERS
HAASE
DARNELL
LOPEZ
MILLER
HANLEY

GOODFELLOW
GOODFELLOW

HANLEY

GOODFELLOW

HANLEY

GOODFELLOW

HANLEY
BUSIEK
BILLINGS
CORLISS
BRENNER
JUNGERS
FRANCIONI
SAELEE

5735815592
8166991735
3143939762
3144441178
3145347610
8167266717

3149189918
6608261571
8167517515
8164725664
5737394673
3146276201
3146467500
6602698999
8163643663
3149971734
8163805909
3146443322
5733357529
5734711818
9137890353
3147265766
3149323305
3142925393
3142860956
3142925770
3143717547
3148020194
6364411302
5736493731
4179676043
5733238377
3149839230
5733682849
5734741020
2088742005
3146690040
3146690040
3143652600
3143652600
3146690040
3146690040
3143652600
3143652600
3146463011
6603831455
3145394127
3143352954
5734062982
5736633257
6367579338

MEXICO
SIKESTON
SAINT PETERS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
WELLINGTON
LANCASTER
SAINT LOUIS
VERSAILLES
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SALEM
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
SAINT LOUIS
MOBERLY
SAINT JOSEPH
SAINT LOUIS
HARRISONVILLE
LESTERVILLE
CAPE GIRARDEAU
SIKESTON
COLUMBIA
ST. LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
BRIDGETON
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT CHARLES
EAST PRAIRIE
CABOOL

VAN BUREN
SAINT LOUIS
ROLLA
COLUMBIA
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
CLINTON
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
VANDALIA
ELLINGTON
SAINT CHARLES

$350,000.00
$163,090.00

$70,209.00
$247,096.00
$113,708.00
$274,899.00

$73,947.00
$250,000.00
$350,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00

$67,375.00

$51,183.00
$126,750.00
$136,273.00
$250,000.00

$75,000.00
$112,916.00
$283,443.00
$242,866.00
$125,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$114,750.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$25,057.00
$222,564.00

$50,000.00
$344,024.00

$68,180.00

$66,570.00
$155,000.00

$10,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$162,414.00
$200,000.00
$350,000.00
$250,000.00
$183,500.00
$350,000.00
$349,650.00
$248,207.00

$288,709.00 70
$10,000.00 50
$0.00 50
$9,900.00 50
$12,500.00 50
$240,873.00 70
$73,946.00 70
$31,500.00 50
$350,000.00 70
$36,854.00 50
$0.00 50
$57,330.00 70
$2,500.00 50
$56,625.00 50
$107,011.00 70
$228,059.00 50
$6,000.00 50
$0.00 50
$282,796.00 70
$132,405.00 50
$0.00 50
$657,985.00 50
$17,500.00 50
$7,548.00 50
$0.00 50
$38,625.00 50
$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50
$5,000.00 50
$343,970.00 70
$0.00 70
$18,340.00 70
$20,233.00 50
$1,625.00 50
$0.00 50
$5,584.00 50
$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50

$0.00 50
$106,246.00 50
$45,500.00 70
$0.00 50
$112,755.00 50
$349,999.00 70
$321,304.00 70
$0.00 50



